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No. of Court by Which 
Licence Licence was Granted Name of Licensee 
15481 Auckland Glenfield Investments Limited .. 
14627 Otahuhu Glen Iris Finance 
14612 Auckland Glenmore Finance Limited 

14612 

14613 

14994 
15246 
11941 
15490 
15797 
12530 
15027 
16241 
15303 
14614 

16001 
14615 
15204 
16476 

10896 
15709 
7937 

15479 

14997 
15218 
15828 
15337 
15015 
15778 
14172 
15388 
15387 
7938 

13538 
10492 
10490 
12376 
16095 
14987 
15078 
15305 

15854 
14809 

15642 
13738 
12380 
14178 
15418 
10491 
15389 
15338 
14617 
15376 
15786 

5219 
15249 
15563 
15852 
12403 
15823 
16242 

14618 
14619 
15706 
15339 
15722 

15736 
15736 

14620 
14621 
15426 
15543 
14622 
15202 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Christchurch 
Blenheim 
Waihi 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Napier 
Gore 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Hamilton 
Auckland 
Otahuhu 
Palmerston North 

Greymouth 
Wellington 
Thames 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Otahuhu 
North Shore 
Palmerston North 
Hamilton 
Wellington 
Lower Hutt 
Hastings 
Hastings 
Thames 
Taihape 
Hawera 
Hawera 
Papakura 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
DargaviIle 
Christchurch 

Upper Hutt 
Ohakune 

Tauranga 
Gisborne 
Papakura 
Lower Hutt 
Levin .. 
Hawera 
Hastings 
Palmerston North 
Auckland 
Pahiatua 
Wellington 

Otahuhu 
Blenheim 
Masterton 
Upper Hutt 
Balclutha 
North Shore 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Palmerston North 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Otahuhu 

Glenmore Finance Limited 

Globe Investments Limited 

Gloucester Finance Corporation Limited 
Golden Investment Company Limited 
Goldfields Investments Limited 
Gold Star Finance Company Limited 
Goodlux Investments Limited 
Gordon Henley Cooper 
Gore Finance Limited 
Gough Enterprises Limited 
Graco Finance and Development Limited 
Grafton Finance Company Limited 

Graveney Properties Limited 
Greenbank Finance 
Greenfield Holdings Limited 
Grey Investments Limited 

Greymouth Finance Company Limited 
Grosvenor Enterprises Limited 
Guaranteed Investments Limited 
Guardian Industrial and Motor Finance 

Company Limited ., 
Guthrey Properties Limited 
Hallberry Holdings (Auckland) Limited 
Halls Corner Finance Limited .. 
Halwell Industries Limited 
H. A. Milton Limited 
Harford and Sons (1969) Limited 
Harvey Finance Limited 
Hastings Investments Limited 
Hastings Loans Limited 
Hauraki Advances Limited 
Hautapu Finance Limited 
Hawera Finance Company Limited 
Hawera Investment Company Limited 
Hayes Securities Limited 
Hector Investments Limited 
Herbern Investments Limited " 
Herd Investments Limited 
Hereford Trading Company Limited 

Heretaunga Finance Company Limited 
H. E. Webb Limited .. 

Hewlett Properties Limited 
Hexton Enterprises Limited 
Hico Investments Limited 
Hi Finance Limited 
Highburn Holdings Limited 
Highline Investments (Hawera) Limited .. 
Hi Way Finances Limited 
Holmes Investments Limited 
Home & Business Advances Limited 
Home Lay-by (Pahiatua) Limited 
Homewood Investments Limited 

Horsford Holdings (Auckland) Limited .. 
Houghton Investments Limited 
Household Finance Company Limited 
Hutt Investment Services Limited 
Hydro Haulage Limited 
I. A. & M. J. Neal 
Ham Trading Company Limited 

Impey Holdings Limited 
Import Finance Limited 
Independent Investments Limited 
Index Investments Limited 
Individual Finance Company Limited 

Industrial Advances Limited 
Industrial Advances Limited 

Industrial Finance Limited 
Industrial Guarantee Company Limited .. 
Industrial Investments Limited 
Inglewood Finance Limited 
Instalment Finance & Investment Limited 
Instant Finance Company Limited 

Date of Licence 
30 April 1976 
5 May 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

6 May 1976 
9 April 1976 
21 April 1976 
7 May 1976 
2 July 1976 
1 April 1976 
12 May 1976 
6 May 1976 
6 May 1976 
1 April 1976 

30 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
26 May 1976 

11 March 1976 
17 March 1976 
7 April 1976 
30 April 1976 

6 May 1976 
12 April 1976 
18 March 1976 
15 March 1976 
8 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
25 March 1976 
25 March 1976 
7 April 1976 
17 March 1976 
29 March 1976 
29 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
6 May 1976 
25 March 1976 
6 May 1976 

5 April 1976 
17 March 1976 

1 April 1976 
18 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
26 March 1976 
29 March 1976 
25 March 1976 
15 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

12 April 1976 
8 April 1976 
30 March 1976 
5 April 1976 
2 March 1976 
18 March 1976 
6 May 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
17 March 1976 
15 March 1976 
17 March 1976 

20 March 1976 
20 March 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
15 April 1976 
22 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
17 March 1976 

No. 128 

Registered Office or Offices 
25 Chancery Street, Auckland. 
208 Great South Road, Papatoetoe. 
Care of Stewart, Mack & Mitchell, Pilkington 

Road, Panmure, Auckland 6. 
Care of Hunt, Hunt & Chamberlain, Third 

Floor, AMP Building, Queen Street, Auck
land 1. 

82-84 Albert Street, Third Floor, Stock 
Exchange Building, Auckland 1. 

213 Gloucester Street, Christchurch. 
52 Queen Street, Blenheim. 
Hughendon Street, Paeroa. 
25 Dundonald Street, Auckland. 
48 Ponsonby Road, Auckland. 
188 Te Awa Avenue, Napier. 
84 Main Street, Gore. 
27 Jacksons Road, Christchurch 1. 
41 Vernon Terrace, Christchurch. 
Asmuss House, 17-21 Graham Street, Auck-

land 1. 
586 Victoria Street, Hamilton. 
106 Victoria Street West, Auckland. 
208 Great South Road, Papatoetoe. 
Care of McKenzie, McPhail & Company, 

475 Main Street, Palmerston North. 
BNZ House, Cathedral Square, Christchurch. 
48 The Terrace, Wellington. 
433 Pollen Street, Thames. 
Avenue Building, 149 Greys Avenue, Auck-

land. 
126 Cashel Street, Christchurch. 
113 St George Street, Papatoetoe. 
67 Hurstmere Road, Takapuna. 
42 Carroll Street, Palmerston North. 
586 Victoria Street, Hamilton. 
36 Mataroa Avenue, Wellington 5. 
80A Queens Drive, Lower Hutt. 
306 Queen Street East, Hastings. 
306 Queen Street East, Hastings. 
1 Pipiroa Road, Ngatea. 
Hautapu Street, Taihape. 
223 High Street, Hawera. 
89 Princess Street, Hawera. 
39 East Street, Papakura. 
6 Woodward Street, Wellington. 
90 Armagh Street, Christchurch. 
Edward Street, Dargaville. 
Care of Messrs Mitchell & Stowell, 143 

Hereford Street, Christchurch. 
50 Montgomery Crescent, Upper Hutt. 
Comer of Seddon Street and Valley Road, 

Raetihi. 
Grey Street, Tauranga. 
72 Lowe Street, Gisborne. 
Ranfurly Road, Manurewa. 
200-202 Jackson Street, Petone. 
23 Queen Street, Levin. 
223 High Street, Hawera. 
320 Heretaunga Street East, Hastings. 
441 Church Street, Palmerston North. 
1 Princes Street, Auckland 1. 
137 Main Street, Pahiatua. 
Hamilton Chambers, Lambton Quay, Wel-

lington. 
113 St. George Street, Papatoetoe. 
43 High Street, Blenheim. 
44 Perry Street, Masterton. 
791 Fergusson Drive, Upper Hutt. 
Charlotte Street, Balclutha. 
5A Marine Terrace, Bayswater. 
Care of Messrs Mitchell & Stowell, 143 

Hereford Street, Christchurch. 
137 Vincent Street, Auckland 1. 
116 Victoria Street West, Auckland. 
105-109 The Terrace, Wellington. 
441 Church Street, Palmerston North. 
Care of Hogg, Young, Cathie & Company, 

IBM Centre, 155-161 The Terrace, 
Wellington. 

135-137 Featherston Street, Wellington. 
Fifth Floor, T & G Building, Queens Drive, 

Lower Hutt. 
106 Victoria Street West, Auckland. 
48 Emily Place, Auckland. 
106 George Street, Dunedin. 
42 Matai Street, Inglewood. 
6-8 Commerce Street, Auckland 1. 
100 Queens Road, Panmure, Auckland. 


