No. of Court by Which				
Licence	Licence was Granted	Name of Licensee	Date of Licence	Registered Office or Offices
15481	Auckland	C. T. T.	30 April 1976	25 Chancery Street, Auckland.
14627 14612	Otahuhu Auckland		5 May 1976 1 April 1976	208 Great South Road, Papatoetoe. Care of Stewart, Mack & Mitchell, Pilkington
			· ·	Road, Panmure, Auckland 6.
14612	Auckland	Glenmore Finance Limited	1 April 1976	Care of Hunt, Hunt & Chamberlain, Third Floor, AMP Building, Queen Street, Auck-
				land 1.
14613	Auckland	Globe Investments Limited	1 April 1976	82-84 Albert Street, Third Floor, Stock
14994	Christchurch	Gloucester Finance Corporation Limited	6 May 1976	Exchange Building, Auckland 1. 213 Gloucester Street, Christchurch.
15246	Blenheim	Golden Investment Company Limited	9 April 1976	52 Queen Street, Blenheim.
11941	Waihi Auckland	Gold Star Finance Company Limited	21 April 1976	Hughendon Street, Paeroa. 25 Dundonald Street, Auckland.
15490 15797	Auckland		2 July 1976	48 Ponsonby Road, Auckland.
12530	Napier	Gordon Henley Cooper	1 April 1976	188 Te Awa Avenue, Napier.
15027 16241	Gore		12 May 1976 6 May 1976	84 Main Street, Gore. 27 Jacksons Road, Christchurch 1.
15303	Christchurch	Graco Finance and Development Limited	6 May 1976	41 Vernon Terrace, Christchurch.
14614	Auckland	Grafton Finance Company Limited	1 April 1976	Asmuss House, 17-21 Graham Street, Auckland 1.
16001	Hamilton	Graveney Properties Limited	30 April 1976	586 Victoria Street, Hamilton.
14615	Auckland	Greenbank Finance	1 April 1976	106 Victoria Street West, Auckland.
15204 16476	Otahuhu Palmerston North		1 April 1976 26 May 1976	208 Great South Road, Papatoetoe. Care of McKenzie, McPhail & Company,
			<u>-</u>	475 Main Street, Palmerston North.
10896	Greymouth	Greymouth Finance Company Limited Grosvenor Enterprises Limited		BNZ House, Cathedral Square, Christchurch.
15709 7937	Wellington	Grosvenor Emerprises Limited Guaranteed Investments Limited	7 April 1976	48 The Terrace, Wellington, 433 Pollen Street, Thames.
15479	Auckland	Guardian Industrial and Motor Finance		Avenue Building, 149 Greys Avenue, Auck-
14997	Christchurch	Company Limited Guthrey Properties Limited	6 May 1976	land. 126 Cashel Street, Christchurch.
15218	Otahuhu	Hallberry Holdings (Auckland) Limited	12 April 1976	113 St George Street, Papatoetoe.
15828	North Shore			67 Hurstmere Road, Takapuna.
15337 15015	Palmerston North Hamilton		15 March 1976 8 March 1976	42 Carroll Street, Palmerston North. 586 Victoria Street, Hamilton.
15778	Wellington	Harford and Sons (1969) Limited	1 April 1976	36 Mataroa Avenue, Wellington 5.
14172 15388	Lower Hutt Hastings	Harvey Finance Limited Hastings Investments Limited	1 April 1976 25 March 1976	
15387	Hastings	Hastings Loans Limited	25 March 1976	306 Queen Street East, Hastings.
7938	Thames	Hauraki Advances Limited	7 April 1976	1 Pipiroa Road, Ngatea.
13538 10492	Taihape Hawera	Hautapu Finance Limited Hawera Finance Company Limited	29 March 1976	Hautapu Street, Taihape. 223 High Street, Hawera.
10490	Hawera	Hawera Investment Company Limited	29 March 1976	89 Princess Street, Hawera.
12376 16095	Papakura Wellington	Hayes Securities Limited Hector Investments Limited	31 March 1976 1 April 1976	39 East Street, Papakura.6 Woodward Street, Wellington.
14987	Christchurch	Herbern Investments Limited	6 May 1976	90 Armagh Street, Christchurch.
15078	Dargaville	Herd Investments Limited		
15305	Christchurch	Hereford Trading Company Limited	6 May 1976	Care of Messrs Mitchell & Stowell, 143 Hereford Street, Christchurch.
15854	Upper Hutt	Heretaunga Finance Company Limited	5 April 1976	50 Montgomery Crescent, Upper Hutt.
14809	Ohakune	H. E. Webb Limited	1/ March 19/6	Corner of Seddon Street and Valley Road, Raetihi.
15642	Tauranga	Hewlett Properties Limited	1 April 1976	Grey Street, Tauranga.
13738	Gisborne	Hexton Enterprises Limited Hico Investments Limited	18 March 1976 31 March 1976	72 Lowe Street, Gisborne. Ranfurly Road, Manurewa.
12380 14178	Papakura Lower Hutt	Hi Finance Limited	1 April 1976	200 200 7 1 2
15418	Levin	Highburn Holdings Limited	26 March 1976	
10491 15389	Hawera Hastings	Highline Investments (Hawera) Limited	29 March 1976 25 March 1976	223 High Street, Hawera. 320 Heretaunga Street East, Hastings.
15338	Palmerston North	Holmes Investments Limited	15 March 1976	441 Church Street, Palmerston North.
14617 15376	Auckland Pahiatua	Home & Business Advances Limited Home Lay-by (Pahiatua) Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	405 35 1 6
15786	Wellington	The state of the s	1 April 1976	WW 11. CH 4
	Otahirhii	Horeford Holdings (Augkland) Limited		lington.
5219 15249	Otahuhu Blenheim	Horsford Holdings (Auckland) Limited	12 April 1976 8 April 1976	42 44 4 4 4
15563	Masterton	Household Finance Company Limited	30 March 1976	44 Perry Street, Masterton.
15852 12403	Upper Hutt Balclutha	Hutt Investment Services Limited Hydro Haulage Limited	5 April 1976 2 March 1976	
15823	North Shore	T A A RE T RT 1	40 3 7 1 40 2 7	
16242	Christchurch	Ilam Trading Company Limited	6 May 1976	
14618	Auckland	Impey Holdings Limited	1 April 1976	
14619	Auckland		1 April 1976	116 Victoria Street West, Auckland.
15706 15339	Wellington Palmerston North	Independent Investments Limited Index Investments Limited	17 March 1976 15 March 1976	
15722	Wellington	- 11 1 1 - 1 - 1	17 March 1976	Care of Hogg, Young, Cathie & Company,
				IBM Centre, 155-161 The Terrace, Wellington.
15736	Wellington	Industrial Advances Limited	20 March 1976	135–137 Featherston Street, Wellington.
15736	Wellington	- 4 . 4 4 4 4 - 4 4 4 4	20 March 1976	Fifth Floor, T & G Building, Queens Drive,
14620	Auckland	Industrial Finance Limited	1 April 1976	Lower Hutt. 106 Victoria Street West, Auckland.
14621	Auckland	Industrial Guarantee Company Limited	1 April 1976	48 Emily Place, Auckland.
15426 15543	Dunedin New Plymouth			
14622	Auckland	Instalment Finance & Investment Limited	1 April 1976	6-8 Commerce Street, Auckland 1.
15202	Otahuhu	Instant Finance Company Limited	17 March 1976	